24100 PRI EHRBR LT |, miAZ1RE

7= Gk e

A

ZITEA BN LATANIRER | BRIENE 62 +2 HRC H A F A B,
B

WM MmAEZ IR/ PN BRI LIRS, MRS TE LR, &
WEHEB.

BIERBEER C5 HliE, TMNL , EFHEEAIR (&K
0.008 mm ) o

ATXZ. EmI, B31t. BrER, EXTW, FERITHER
ERRAR

=
EE

THEMNLIBREZREY SRS,

© norelem www.norelem.com



24100 PRI EHRBR LT |, miAZ1RE

60°
0,008

[
{:\| t\ @0
Q : : . : : 3i?
( S
Y i
Y A
) 0,009
[}
12
- L1 |
0,008 0,008
0,005 - L4 -
w
1) = N § T o w
= Lo o =
~ S S| S B 0 - | R
= ! i S
A !
(T e
| A 1 | I \
L [
— +0,1
ezl wto | | L12#01
|19 18 L11+01 |
L5 L3
g} P
L
el ==
24100-0810050 M#l |8 1 |50 (18 14(27 (3,4 6 | M8x1 8 11557 6 21/148|16|4 |102 90 [37|10/9 /4 8| 4 [6,8|0,8
24100-0810100 MEI[8 1 [100(18 14(27(3,4| 6 | M8x1 8|115|57 6 21/198/16| 4 152 140/37|10/9/4 8| 4 /6,8|0,8
24100-0810150 Ml |8 1 |150(18 14[27(3,4] 6 | M8x1 8 11,557 6 21/248|16| 4 |202 190(37|10/9 /4 8| 4 |6,8|0,8
24100-0820050 PME |8 2 | 50 |20 16(29(3,4| 6 | M8x1 8 |115|57 6 23/148(26|4 (102 90 [37|10/9/4 8| 4 [6,8|0,8
24100-0820100 &l [ 8 2 [100]20 16(29(3,4| 6 | M8x1 8 |115|57 6 23/198|26|4 152 140/37|10/9/4 8| 4 /6,8|0,8
24100-0820150 M&El |8 2 [150(20 16(29(3,4 6 | M8x1 8 11,557 6 23/248|26| 4 (202 190(37|10/9 /4 8| 4 [6,8|0,8
24100-1020050 Ml [10 2 | 50 |22 18|35[4,5| 6 | M8x1 8|115|57 6 27/158/28| 5112 100/37|/10/9/4 8| 4 /6,8|0,8
24100-1020100 &l (10 2 [100(22 18[35(4,5| 6 | M8x1 8 11,557 6 27/208|28| 5162 150(37|10/9 /4 8| 4 [6,8|0,8
24100-1020150 ME |10 2 [150|22 18(35(|4,5| 6 | M8x1 8 115|557 6 27/258(28| 5212 200(37|10/9 /4 8| 4 [6,8|0,8
24100-1020200 %l [10 2 [200]22 18|35(4,5| 6 | M8x1 8 |115|57 6 27/308|28| 5 (262 250/37/10/9/4 8| 4 |6,8/0,8

© norelem www.norelem.com



24100 PRI EHRBR LT |, miAZ1RE

24100-1220050 | 4%l [12 2 | 50 |24 20|37|4,5| 8 | M10x1 10| 14 |7,6 8 29|180(28| 5 |125 110|45/15/10| 5 10| 5 |7,9|0,9
24100-1220100 | 4W#&l [12 2 |100|24 20|37|4,5| 8 | M10x1 10| 14 |7,6 8 29|230|28|5 [175 160|45/15/10|5 10| 5 |7,9|0,9
24100-1220150 | 4%l [12 2 |150|24 20|37|4,5| 8 | M10x1 10| 14 |7,6 8 29|280|28| 5 |225 210(45/15/10| 5 10| 5 | 7,909
24100-1220200 | 4W#&l [12 2 |200(24 20|37|4,5| 8 | M10x1 10| 14 |7,6 8 29|330|28| 5 |275 260|45/15/10|5 10| 5 |7,9|0,9
24100-1220250 | 4%l [12 2 |250(24 20(37|4,5| 8 | M10x1 10| 14 |7,6 8 29|380|28| 5 |325 310(45/15/10| 5 10| 5 |7,9/0,9
24100-10810050 | &~ |8 1 |50 |18 14|27|34| 6| M8x1 8 [115|57 6 21 148[16/4|102 90(37/10/9|4 8| 4 |6,8|0,8
HW
24100-10810100 | & |8 1 [100/18 14|27|3,4| 6 | M8x1 8 [11,5|57 6 21/198|16| 4 |152 140|37/10/ 9|4 8| 4 |6,8|0,8
&M
24100-10810150 | & |8 1 15018 14|27|3,4| 6 | M8x1 8 |11,5|57 6 21/248|16]4 |202 190|37(10/ 9|4 8| 4 |6,8|0,8
&M
24100-10820050 | & |8 2 |50 |20 16|29(3,4| 6 | M8x1 8 |11,5|57 6 23/148|26/4 102 90 |37/10/9|4 8| 4 |6,8|0,8
&M
24100-10820100 | &~ |8 2 |100/20 16|29(3,4| 6 | M8x1 8 |11,5|57 6 23/198|26|4 |152 140|37(10/9|4 8| 4 |6,8|0,8
&M
24100-10820150 | & |8 2 15020 16|29|3,4| 6 | M8x1 8 |11,5|57 6 23/248|26|4 202 190|37(10/9|4 8| 4 |6,8|0,8
BFN
24100-11020050 | A& |10 2 | 50 |22 18|35|4,5| 6 | M8x1 8 |11,5|57 6 27/158|28|5|112 100|37/10/ 9|4 8| 4 |6,8|0,8
BHN
24100-11020100 | A&~ |10 2 10022 18(35|4,5| 6 | M8x1 8 |11,5|5,7 6 27/208|28|5|162 150|37/10/9|4 8| 4 |6,8|0,8
BN
24100-11020150 | &~ |10 2 15022 18|35|4,5| 6 | M8x1 8 |11,5|5,7 6 27258|28|5|212 200|37/10/9|4 8| 4 |6,8|0,8
FHN
24100-11020200 | A&~ |10 2 |200|22 18|35|4,5| 6 | M8x1 8 |11,5|5,7 6 27/308|28|5 |262 250|37(10/9|4 8| 4 |6,8|0,8
FHW
24100-11220050 | & |12 2 | 50 |24 20|37 /4,5 8 | M10x1 10| 14 |7,6 8 29/180|28| 5|125 110|45/15/10|5 10| 5 |7,9]0,9
FHW
24100-11220100 | & |12 2 |100|24 20|37 (4,5 8 | M10x1 10| 14 |7,6 8 29/230|28|5 |175 160|45/15/10|5 10| 5 |7,9]0,9
&M
24100-11220150 | A& |12 2 |150|24 20|37 (4,5 8 | M10x1 10| 14 |7,6 8 29/280|28|5 |225 210|45/15/10|5 10| 5 |7,9]0,9
&M
24100-11220200 | A& |12 2 |200|24 20|37 (4,5 8 | M10x1 10| 14 |7,6 8 29/330|28|5 |275 260|45/15/10|5 10| 5 |7,9]0,9
&M
24100-11220250 | A& |12 2 |250|24 20|37 4,5 8 | M10x1 10| 14 |7,6 8 29/380|28|5 |325 310|45/15/10|5 10| 5 |7,9]0,9
BN
24100-0810050 LY 10 1x3 2°13 0,8 700 1300 3200
24100-0810100 S 10 1x3 2°13 0,8 700 1300 3200
24100-0810150 ] 10 1x3 2°13 08 700 1300 3200
24100-0820050 e 10 1x3 4° 23 1,6 1350 2250 4200
24100-0820100 ) 10 1x3 4° 23 16 1350 2250 4200
24100-0820150 e 10 1x3 4° 23 16 1350 2250 4200
24100-1020050 S 10 1x3 2°32 16 1500 2900 4000
24100-1020100 ] 10 1x3 2°32 16 1500 2900 4000
24100-1020150 e 10 1x3 2°32 1,6 1500 2900 4000
24100-1020200 S 10 1x3 2°32 16 1500 2900 4000
24100-1220050 ] 12 1x3 2°58' 16 1700 3700 3400
24100-1220100 R 12 1x3 2° 58’ 16 1700 3700 3400
24100-1220150 WA 12 1x3 2° 58’ 16 1700 3700 3400
24100-1220200 R4 12 1x3 2° 58’ 1,6 1700 3700 3400
24100-1220250 CE 12 1x3 2° 58’ 16 1700 3700 3400
24100-10810050 &N 10 1x3 2°13 08 670 1290 3000
24100-10810100 G 10 1x3 2°13 0,8 670 1290 3000
24100-10810150 ez 10 1x3 2°13 0,8 670 1290 3000
24100-10820050 L 10 1x3 4° 23 1,6 900 1500 3000
24100-10820100 G 10 1x3 4°23 16 900 1500 3000
24100-10820150 &M 10 1x3 4°23 16 900 1500 3000
24100-11020050 G 10 1x3 2°32 16 1500 2900 3000
24100-11020100 TN 10 1x3 2°32 16 1500 2900 3000
24100-11020150 RG] 10 1x3 2°32 16 1500 2900 3000
24100-11020200 5N 10 1x3 2°32 16 1500 2900 3000
24100-11220050 &M 12 1x3 2° 58’ 16 1660 3620 3000
24100-11220100 N L] 12 1x3 2° 58’ 1,6 1660 3620 3000
24100-11220150 BN 12 1x3 2° 58’ 16 1660 3620 3000

© norelem www.norelem.com



24100 /NEVEHIRBRZAT |, =128

24100-11220200 )
24100-11220250 M 12 1x3 2° 58’ 1,6 1660 3620 3000

© norelem www.norelem.com



